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200711 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

132

283

187861

�guanque

20673 

Y0296-02

�yongfu

184683

�qianren

182521
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2007/10/16

10

1.286

2.06

1.21

139

AA

MM

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

2

117

268

187862

�yabi

20674 

Y0296-04

�yongfu
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184683

�qianren

182521

2007/10/16

10

1.206

2.12

1.22

144

AA

MM

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

3

113

266

187863

�jitan
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20675 

Y1633-02

�kweihong

173162

�yuemanjun

182045

2007/10/19

9

1.186

2.13

1.24

142

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

4
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107

258

187864

�diancuo

20676 

Y0697-02

�xianrui

185540

�ruiju

180811

2007/10/15

12

1.143

2.11

1.28

148

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ
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He Yi

5

103

258

187665

�furong

20677 

Y1626-06

�baohui

182654

�yuemochou

182048

2007/10/13

10

1.097

2.08

1.23

138

AA

MM
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HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

5

103

254

187866

�helei

20678 

Y1633-05

�kweihong

173162

�yuemanjun

182045

2007/10/19

9

1.127

2.11
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1.32

154

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Tai Hong Rong

6

100

253

187867

�hecu

20679 

Y1195-09

�haozheng

181932

�heting

185751

2007/10/13
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10

1.127

2.18

1.28

152

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

�

Number of boars off-tested: 12 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.096

�

2.12

��

1.27
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200711 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)
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Rank
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

106

247

187847

�guanlin

　

Y0296-10

�yongfu

184683

�qianren

182521
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2007/10/16

10

1.063

2.24

1.17

143

AA

MM

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 2 Head

 

�

Average

�

1.024

�

2.25

��

1.16
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